FILED FOR RECORDING AT THE REQUEST OF

Lirst Amortican 2006 JUN 22 PM 3 50

APN 008-061-15

FEE SOLT BOUCHER

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

First American Title Company 768 Aultman Street Ely, NV 89301

AFFIDAVIT CONVERSION OF MANUFACTURED/MOBILE HOME TO REAL PROPERTY

THIS DOCUMENT IS BEING RE-RECORDED TO SHOW THE CURRENT TAX YEAR AND COUNTY ASSESSOR SIGNATURE

AFFIDAVIT

CONVERSION OF MANUFACTURED/MOBILE HOME TO REAL PROPERTY

PART 1. TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT MANUFACTURED / MOBILE HOME INFORMATION	COUNTY OF	Lincoln		
MANUFACTURED/ MOBILE HOME INFORMATION		. (\		
1. Owner / Buyer Name Wilfred Niel Biggs and Roxie A	Ann Biggs	\\		
 Physical location of home Thumpers Lane. Description: Manufacturer Flootreed 	Alamo, NV. 8900		'	
3 Description: Manufacturer Fleetwood Length: 66' Width: 40'	Year: 2001 Serial Number:	Model: Ar WAFLY31A17328	niversary/M AVI3	
4. New Lienholder(if any): Name Cornerstone Capital		WAFLY31B17328- WAFLY31C17328-	-HV-L3	<u>76</u> 64
Address #201, Highland U		WALDISTOLYSES	1725	
5. Unsecured personal property taxes are paid in full through fisca	ul year 20 <i>)5'06</i> . Amo	ount \$ /		
LAND MUST BE OWNED BY THE OWNER OF THE MANUF	ACTURED/MOBILE	HOME		
 Assessor's Parcel Number 008-061-15 Legal Description: Lot: 2 Block Subdivision 		Other: Pcl Mag	A/269	
2. Legal Description. Lot. 2 Block Subdivision		Other	- V	
ALL DOCUMENTS RELATING TO THE HOME AS PERSO			ARDED TO T	HE
MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIVISION BEFORE IT CAN BE	CONVERTED TO R	REAL PROPERTY.		7
PART 2. OWNER/BUYER NOTARIZED SIGNATURES	.)		~	
The undersigned, as owner(s)/buyer(s) of the above describe				
above, affirm that the running gear has been removed per NRS 361.24				
codes and agree(s) to the conversion of the above described home to R the unit may become a lien on the land.	teal Property, understa	anding that any liens of	or encumorances	on
the distribution of the said.	M // /	2 2	/	1
Whited Mid Bank 7-31-02	Kopie a	no Biggs) 7/3/1	102
SIGNATURE-OWNER/BUYER // DATE	SIGNATURE-OWN	NER/BUYER /	DATE	
WILLERED NIEL BIGGS 7-31-02	Roxie Anr	Ricas	7/31/0	2
PRINT NAME DATE	PRINT NAME	1 1199-	DATE	
PROCESSIA PROPERTY ELVIS MANAGEMENT DE RAME DE LA COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DE LA COMPANIA DE LA COMPANIA DEL COMPANIA DE LA COMPA	A CALLED ON THE FE			
PERSONAL PROPERTY TAXES MUST BE PAID IN FULL FOR On Leafly 9, 2002 Before me the undersigned, a Notary Pub			N L. JENKINS	7
in and for the State of Nevada, County of White Pine, personally	D	No.	otary Public te of Nevada	{
appeared WILFRED NIELDICCS and ROXIEANN	DICCS	White Pin	<u>e County,</u> Nevada	{
who acknowledged that they executed this affidavit.	/ /	My appointment exoire	4-5311-17 s October 17, 2002.	ا
Marian & Janken Not	ary Public			_
PART 2 TILL 1 A LIVE I AND THE STATE OF THE	WHEN DECO	DDDD M H TO		
PART 3. The above described home will be place on the next tax roll of Lincoln County as real property upon receipt of the		RDED MAIL TO: ggs and Roxie Ann B	ioos	
Real Property Notice. Notice: This conversion is valid only if the	P.O. Box 153	ggs and Noxio Hill D	557	
above information is true and correct.	Alamo, NV 890			
no fa illima Dida	RECORDER'S	S USE ONLY		
HELLAND & YOUR MM		_ 8	4	
Signature of county assessor 122 party 16-22-2006		2002 [LING FEE	7	
	•		A TE	
Melanie KMCBRICLE Denvir HSSESSOR		ES:	보드	
Print Name/Title		10 12	FOR HE RE	
DISTRIBUTION:		S = - 8	RE R	
Send recorded affidavit. all related documents and a check for \$30 to: Manufactured		C 12 PM 2 24 LH COUNTY RECONDE LHCO DEP LESCHE BOUCHER	D FOR RECORI	<u>⊢</u>
Housing Division, 2501 E. Sahara Ave., #204, Las Vegas, NV 89104		温の 2神	ES [00]	9 2
			7 C	12
(This document is for use in Douglas, Esmeralda, Lincoln and Eureka County. Also in Carson City)		RDED DEP	RECORDING	-C/1
5.30.00	,	18		
	1	- V 300K 1 h 2	8 PAGE 496	

BOOK 218 PAGE 181